Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

6’ (1829mm) cord and plug (NEMA 5-15P); 240V 50/60 Hz. 1 phase, 1.8 amps are
not supplied with cord and plug and must have a direct connect. GFE units with
out convection ovens –115V are 0.1 amps and 240V systems are 0.05 amps.
Gas input ratings shown for installations up to 2000 ft.(610m) above sea level.
Please specify altitudes over 2000 ft.
Model
Number
Description
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg Cu Ft 2
GF36-6R1 Six Open Burners w/26" Oven 194,000 430 195 37
GF36-6T Six Open Burners Modular Top Unit 156,000 190 86 17
GF36-4G12R1 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/26" Oven 160,000 460 209 37
GF36-4G12T 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners Modular Top Unit 122,000 220 100 17
GF36-2G24R1 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/26" Oven 126,000 495 225 37
GF36-2G24T 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners Modular Top Unit 88,000 255 116 17
GF36-G36R1 36" Griddle w/26" Oven 92,000 530 240 37
GF36-G36T 36" Griddle Modular Top Unit 54,000 290 132 17
1 Includes GFE models with electric spark ignition, models also available with convection oven change R to C
2 Ranges with  Convention Ovens "C" are 57 Cu Ft
Model
Type Width Depth3 Height